Farnell Page 506 Date: 05-09-06 time:18:59
16
E
M
C
,
F
ilt

BLM41AF800SN1L. 80 500 0.3 4.5 1.6 1.6
Impedence Tolerance Resistance Current Current
Ω % Ω A A Order Code
120 25 0.25 200 BLM18TG121TN1D 111-5048
220 25 0.3 200 BLM18TG221TN1D 111-5049
600 25 0.45 200 BLM18TG601TN1D 111-5050
1000 25 0.6 100 BLM18TG102TN1D 111-5051
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 10+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
BLM31AF700SN1L. 581-082‡ 25.00 18.00 17.00 12.00 – –
BLM31AF700SN1L 952-6854● 25.00 18.00 17.00 12.00 – –
BLM31AJ601SN1L. 581-094‡ 36.00 26.00 22.00 17.00 – –
BLM31AJ601SN1L 952-6862● 36.00 26.00 22.00 17.00 – –
BLM41AF151SN1L. 581-100‡ 34.00 25.00 22.00 17.00 – –
BLM41AF151SN1L 952-6870● 34.00 25.00 22.00 17.00 – –
BLM41PG600SN1L. 556-865‡ 40.00 29.00 26.00 19.00 – –
BLM41PG600SN1L 952-6900● 40.00 29.00 26.00 19.00 – –
BLM41PG750SN1L. 556-877‡ 37.00 27.00 24.00 18.00 – –
BLM41PG750SN1L 952-6919● 37.00 27.00 24.00 18.00 – –
BLM41PF800SN1L. 556-889‡ 28.00 20.00 18.00 14.00 – –
BLM41PF800SN1L 952-6897● 28.00 20.00 18.00 14.00 – –
BLM41AF800SN1L. 556-890‡ 26.00 18.00 17.00 13.00 – –
BLM41AF800SN1L 952-6889● 26.00 18.00 17.00 13.00 – –
Price Each
Order Code 10+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
All Values ● 12.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 – –
Insulation Resistance IDC Order
100MHz (mA) max. Mftrs List No. Code
0.4R 30 350 MLB-3216-0030M4-N2 941-5980
0.4R 60 250 MLB-3216-0060M4-N2 941-5998
0.8R 120 150 MLB-3216-0120M4-N2 941-6005
0.8R 240 150 MLB-3216-0240M4-N2 941-6013
0.8R 300 150 MLB-3216-0300M4-N2 941-6021
1R 470 100 MLB-3216-0470M4-N2 941-6030
Insulation Resistance IDC Order
100MHz (mA) max. Mftrs List No. Code
1.5R 600 100 MLB-3216-0600M4-N2 941-6048
1.7R 1000 50 MLB-3216-1000M4-N2 941-6056
BLM18T Series - 0603 Case
Order Multiple=5 Price Each
Mftrs List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
MLB-3216-0030M4-N2 941-5980● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
MLB-3216-0060M4-N2 941-5998● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
MLB-3216-0120M4-N2 941-6005● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
MLB-3216-0240M4-N2 941-6013● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
MLB-3216-0300M4-N2 941-6021● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
MLB-3216-0470M4-N2 941-6030● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
MLB-3216-0600M4-N2 941-6048● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
MLB-3216-1000M4-N2 941-6056● 39.00 36.00 33.00 30.00 – –
Impedance Min. (Ω) DC Resistance Dimensions Distance
@ 25MHz @ 100MHz Max. (mΩ) L W H Solder Pad Between Pads Order Code
20 35 0.6 4 3 2.55 3 x 3 1.9 926-5260
45 85 0.9 8.5 3 2.55 3 x 3 6.4 926-5279